TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
Ford 24000 Chassis 22.5 Wheels

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
1F66FSDNENOAOGO73

SERIAL NUMBER
32SA0133585234208

PRODUCT
23 32 SA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
32SA ALG YEAR MODEL 2023

ORDER REFERENCE
133585

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or
changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

White Mah Full Body Paint

Ford 24000 Chassis 22.5 Wheels
Shadow Cabinetry

Moondance Interior

(1) 15 HP FRT (1) 13.5 REAR
Bedroom Ceiling Fan

UL Bth Din-DS W/FF SeatBelt
Addt'l Solid Surface Upgrade
Cell Phone Booster
Cooktop/Convection Microwave
Drop Down Bunk

In Dash Navigation System
Front Overhead TV

Fireplace

Generation 9 Ext Pnt Scheme
7.0 Onan Generator

2000W Pure Sine Invtr Upgrade
Memory Foam King Bed
Telescoping Ladder

Lthr Pwr DS/PS Seats- PS First
In Motion Sat

Prep for Washer/Dryer Combo
Sea Grass Floor Tile

Solar Panels (2)

Ultra Lthr Sleeper Air Coil DS
Trail Ultra Leather

Central Vacuum System

Wifi Booster

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

226,917.75

0.00
0.00
862.75
0.00
717.75
282.75
0.00
0.00
1,007.75
0.00
1,007.75
1,254.25
427.75
790.25
0.00
1,297.75
1,885.00
0.00
471.25
564.05
1,587.75
0.00
0.00
1,254.25
2,102.50
0.00
572.75
1,007.75
0.00

500.00
1,995.00

246,506.80



