

Phone 256-356-8661 Fax 256-356-8219 P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582 www.tiffinmotorhomes.com info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS

Ford 24000 Chassis 22.5 Wheels

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO 1F66F5DN6N0A06973

SERIAL NUMBER 32SA0133585234208

PRODUCT 23 32 SA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
32SA ALG YEAR MODEL 2023

ORDER REFERENCE 133585 **BASE PRICE** 226,917.75

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

White Mah Full Body Paint	0.00
Ford 24000 Chassis 22.5 Wheels	0.00
Shadow Cabinetry	862.75
Moondance Interior	0.00
(1) 15 HP FRT (1) 13.5 REAR	717.75
Bedroom Ceiling Fan	282.75
UL Bth Din-DS W/FF SeatBelt	0.00
Addt'l Solid Surface Upgrade	0.00
Cell Phone Booster	1,007.75
Cooktop/Convection Microwave	0.00
Drop Down Bunk	1,007.75
In Dash Navigation System	1,254.25
Front Overhead TV	427.75
Fireplace	790.25
Generation 9 Ext Pnt Scheme	0.00
7.0 Onan Generator	1,297.75
2000W Pure Sine Invtr Upgrade	1,885.00
Memory Foam King Bed	0.00
Telescoping Ladder	471.25
Lthr Pwr DS/PS Seats- PS Ftrst	564.05
In Motion Sat	1,587.75
Prep for Washer/Dryer Combo	0.00
Sea Grass Floor Tile	0.00
Solar Panels (2)	1,254.25
Ultra Lthr Sleeper Air Coil DS	2,102.50
Trail Ultra Leather	0.00
Central Vacuum System	572.75
Wifi Booster	1,007.75
	0.00

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge	500.00
Freight Surcharge	1,995.00

This is provided as an information resource only.

Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 246,506.80